 Sensorex fcLa-7000
 eXact 7 Photometer
                                                                                                             Product SPecification Sheet
Page 1 of 2
Performance Specifications
Measurement Method: Photometric
Light Source: Light emitting diode (Led)
Wavelength: 525 nm

Program 12 0.0 to 11.00 .1
Hach® is a registered trademark of Danaher Corporation
Ordering Information
Part Number                          Description
FCLA-7000                            Exact-Micro 7+ colorimeter and 1000 test strips for free chlorine and chlorine dioxide** (DPD -1)
 FCLA-7001   Replacement free chlorine test strips (0-5.999ppm range) (100 per bottle) DPD-1
 FCLA-7003    Verification solution  2.00ppm (Used to check and verify exact meter)
 FCLA-7002   Special High Range Free chlorine test strips (6-11ppm range)
 CLDA-7001   Chlorine dioxide test strips** - glycine (100 per bottle)
    Note: ** Included test strips are for 0-6ppm Free Chlorine and chlorine dioxide with no background chlorine present.  Order seperate FCLA7002 if >6ppm
Free Chlorine.  For Chlorine dioxide with background chlorine CLDA-7001 strips (ordered seperately) must be used along with the Std FCL7001 DPD-1 strips..
Parts covered by this product data sheet include:
fcLa-7000, fcLa-7001,7002,7003, cLda-7001
rM